Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

February 11, 2025 - Video Sale
**Next sale is March 4, 2025**

Consignor

State Delivery Program Load Head Kind

5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064

5065
5066

5067

5068

Ridgecrest Farms
Hill Creek & Porter Farms
Belle Terra Farms
Oakwood Farms
Falling Creek Cattle Co
Satterwhite Farms
Ronnie Johnson Farm
Windell Talley
Donald Chriscoe Farm
Oakwood Farms
Dixon Family & Holt Farms
Hill Creek Farms
Talley Farms Inc
Rocking H Cattle Co
Frank Howey Farms
Satterwhite Farms
Donald Chriscoe Farm
Ronnie Johnson Farm

Second Chance Farms Inc

Circle S Cattle Co

Porter Farms

Westwood Angus Beef

NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
SC
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
GA

NC
SC

NC

GA

February

March

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

March

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

VNB, NHTC

Affidavit

Affidavit

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, Affidavit

GAP, CARE,
VNB, NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

Affidavit

VNB, NHTC

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

Affidavit

GAP, VNB,
NHTC

VNB, NHTC

1
1
1
2

1.9

—

0.5
0.5

73
67
64
39
58
55
S7
56
109

101

Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers

Heifers

Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers

Weight Price

660 $287.00
725 $282.00
760 $259.00
750 $252.25
840 $250.25
880 $263.25
845 $250.25
860 $260.50
890 $250.75
910 $242.75
680 $256.00
725 $264.75
760 $261.00
790 $260.50
775 $250.25
850 $252.25
830 $236.25
870 $235.25
1025 $212.00
690 $255.00
625 $240.00
810 $260.25
810 $248.25
805 $250.75
795 $240.75
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