Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

February 11, 2025 - Video Sale

Next sale is March 4, 2025

Lot	Consignor	State	Delivery	Program	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
5047	Ridgecrest Farms	NC	February	-	1	73	Steers	660	\$287.00
5048	Hill Creek & Porter Farms	SC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	67	Steers	725	\$282.00
5049	Belle Terra Farms	NC	February	-	1	64	Steers	760	\$259.00
5050	Oakwood Farms	NC	February	-	0.6	39	Steers	750	\$252.25
5051	Falling Creek Cattle Co	NC	February	-	1	58	Steers	840	\$250.25
5052	Satterwhite Farms	SC	February	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	55	Steers	880	\$263.25
5053	Ronnie Johnson Farm	GA	February	VNB, NHTC	1	57	Steers	845	\$250.25
5054	Windell Talley	NC	February	Affidavit	1	56	Steers	860	\$260.50
5055	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	February	Affidavit	2	109	Steers	890	\$250.75
5056	Oakwood Farms	NC	February	-	1.9	101	Steers	910	\$242.75
5057	Dixon Family & Holt Farms	NC	February	-	1	71	Heifers	680	\$256.00
5058	Hill Creek Farms	SC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	67	Heifers	725	\$264.75
5059	Talley Farms Inc	NC	February	GAP, Affidavit	1	64	Heifers	760	\$261.00
5060	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	February	GAP, CARE, VNB, NHTC	1	61	Heifers	790	\$260.50
5061	Frank Howey Farms	SC	February	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	63	Heifers	775	\$250.25
5062	Satterwhite Farms	SC	February	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	57	Heifers	850	\$252.25
5063	Donald Chriscoe Farm	NC	February	Affidavit	1	58	Heifers	830	\$236.25
5064	Ronnie Johnson Farm	GA	February	VNB, NHTC	1	56	Heifers	870	\$235.25
5065	Second Chance Farms Inc	NC	February	GAP, VNB, NHTC	0.5	25	Heifers	1025	\$212.00
5066	Circle S Cattle Co	SC	February	Affidavit	0.5	21	Steers	690	\$255.00
5067	Porter Farms	NC	February	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	20 22	Heifers Steers	625 810	\$240.00 \$260.25
						41	Heifers	810	\$248.25
5068	Westwood Angus Beef	GA	February	VNB, NHTC	1	32	Steers	805	\$250.75
						31	Heifers	795	\$240.75